
SR.NO. NAME OF THE FESTIVAL DATE DAY DAY(S)

1 Ram Navmi 06.04.2025 Sunday 0

 2 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday 1

3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.25 Monday 1

4 Budh Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday 1

5 Id-ul Juha** 07.06.2025 Saturday 0

6 Moharram** 06.07.2025 Sunday 0

7 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 Saturday 1

8 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday 0

9 Janamashtmi 16.08.2025 Saturday 1

10 Id-Ul Milad 05.09.2025 Friday 1

11 Dusshera Break 30.09.2025 - 02.10.2025 Tuesday to Thursday 3

12 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.25 Thursday 0

13 Diwali Break 20.10.2025- 23.10.2025 Monday to Thursday 4

14 Gurunanak Jayanti 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1

15 Shaheedi Divas Guru Teg Bahadur 24.11.2025 Monday 1

16 Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday 1

17 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 Wednesday 1

18 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday 0

19 Mahashivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 0

20 Guru Govind Sh. Jayanti** 24.02.2026 Tuesday 1

21 Holi & Dhulendi (Rang) 02.03.26 to 03.03.26 Monday- Tuesday 2

22 Id-ul-Fitre** 20.03.2026 Friday 1

TOTAL 21

VACATION : Summer Vacation
Summer Vacation              

21.05.2025 to 30.06.2025
Wednesday - Monday 41

Winter Vacation                              (For Students of 

Pre Primary to XII & all staff members)
01-01-2026 to 03-01-2026 Thursday to Saturday 3

SUMMARY :

21 Days - Festival Holidays

41 Days - Summer Vacation : 21-05-2025 (Wednesday)  to 30-06-2025 (Monday) 

03 Days - Winter Vacation    : 01-01-2026 (Thursday) to 03-01-2026 (Saturday)

46 Days - Sundays : Other than festival holidays, Vacation & Break  

254 Days - Total No.of Academic Days for Session 2025-26 

365 Days - Total - 01.04.2025 to 31.03.2026

School to re-open for session 2026-27 on 01.04.2026 (Wednesday)

R.R. MORARKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARIKESH NAGAR

LIST OF HOLIDAYS & VACATIONS- (2025-26)

01.04.2025 TO 31.03.2026

FESTIVALS

Note : These Holidays are as per UP state Holiday Calender. ****Festivals like Moharram and Eid are subjected to change as 

per Moon.


